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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        LAP1        LAP2        LAP3        TIME
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1     BRENDON MOODY          M2024          1/7     1:17:05     1:16:07     1:22:38     3:55:49
2     CHUCK SCHLEMMER        M4549         1/30     1:24:20     1:25:16     1:28:44     4:18:19
3     GRANT WOODMAN          M3034         1/13     1:32:00     1:25:33     1:29:40     4:27:12
4     RYNE MELCHER           M2529         1/10     1:23:32     1:30:13     1:36:12     4:29:56
5     STEVE BAUGH            M3539         1/27     1:30:04     1:34:31     1:33:12     4:37:46
6     MIKE HENRY             M4044         1/15     1:32:08     1:32:48     1:39:35     4:44:29
7     JEFF MCPHERSON         M3539         2/27     1:27:33     1:29:56     1:51:20     4:48:47
8     SCOTT MYERS            M3034         2/13     1:38:16     1:36:30     1:36:48     4:51:33
9     JOE COMPANY            M3034         3/13     1:40:24     1:40:04     1:32:32     4:52:59
10    ROB HRUSKOVICH         M3539         3/27     1:27:27     1:39:22     1:49:10     4:55:58
11    RONALD ROSS            M4549         2/30     1:37:53     1:37:10     1:42:49     4:57:52
12    RUSSELL DELAP          M4549         3/30     1:44:41     1:37:36     1:35:56     4:58:12
13    ALEX MCPHERSON         M4549         4/30     1:38:21     1:39:32     1:44:10     5:02:02
14    SCOTT ZIMMERMAN        M2024          2/7     1:41:51     1:40:52     1:45:48     5:08:30
15    KEVIN RIGG             M3539         4/27     1:38:05     1:37:44     1:54:25     5:10:13
16    ANN HEASLETT           F4044         1/10     1:40:50     1:44:53     1:44:57     5:10:39
17    JENN DICK              F3034          1/5     1:42:28     1:47:33     1:44:32     5:14:33
18    MIKE ALEXANDER         M5054         1/17     1:42:40     1:47:47     1:44:44     5:15:10
19    RICHARD PUNCHES        M4549         5/30     1:53:59     1:43:38     1:38:17     5:15:53
20    VINCE TALERICO         M3539         5/27     1:35:13     1:39:37     2:02:05     5:16:54
21    DAN DISTELHORST        M4549         6/30     1:45:54     1:44:35     1:47:18     5:17:46
22    ERIC WHITE             M4044         2/15     1:41:03     1:45:19     1:51:50     5:18:11
23    MICHELLE DIDION        F3539          1/7     1:48:22     1:47:09     1:48:39     5:24:10
24    JEREMY MILLER          M2529         2/10     1:47:26     1:46:57     1:50:43     5:25:05
25    DOUG SOLIZ             M5559         1/14     1:45:00     1:44:41     1:55:42     5:25:22
26    MIKE KOZLOWSKI         M3034         4/13     1:53:22     1:52:00     1:43:08     5:28:29
27    BRIAN HOLZHAUSEN       M3034         5/13     1:43:41     1:51:05     1:55:43     5:30:28
28    DAVID PETERMAN         M4044         3/15     1:36:25     1:51:36     2:02:38     5:30:38
29    MIKE GOSSMAN           M4549         7/30     1:43:52     1:52:01     1:57:00     5:32:52
30    NANCY KLEINROCK        F4549          1/6     1:47:16     1:52:24     1:53:36     5:33:15
31    MIKE WARD              M4549         8/30     1:53:28     1:49:56     1:51:10     5:34:32
32    ERIK CALDWELL          M3539         6/27     1:43:45     1:50:52     2:02:00     5:36:36
33    GREG REDDING           M3539         7/27     1:45:03     1:43:46     2:08:35     5:37:23
34    GERALD STEINHOFF       M5054         2/17     1:48:24     1:57:28     1:52:33     5:38:25
35    DAVID KONKEY           M3539         8/27     1:44:02     1:51:22     2:03:05     5:38:28
36    STEPHEN ARNDT          M5054         3/17     1:59:35     1:55:42     1:43:15     5:38:31
37    JAMES ROCHE            M0119          1/1     1:45:56     1:43:04     2:11:05     5:40:04
38    KEITH KNIPLING         M2529         3/10     1:42:29     1:59:02     1:59:32     5:41:02
39    DON FRICHTL            M4549         9/30     1:51:22     1:56:41     1:54:14     5:42:17
40    CHARLES EVANS          M4549        10/30     1:52:32     1:51:41     2:03:13     5:47:25
41    JIM PINTAR             M5559         2/14     1:50:00     1:57:29     1:59:59     5:47:27
42    MICHAEL SELKE          M3539         9/27     1:49:33     1:50:47     2:07:13     5:47:32
43    JOEL BURROWS           M3034         6/13     1:58:57     1:53:52     1:55:50     5:48:38
44    MELISSA HUGHES         F2024          1/3     1:58:31     1:54:58     1:55:10     5:48:38
45    KATHY ROCHE-WALLACE    F4044         2/10     1:58:31     1:54:58     1:55:10     5:48:38
46    KENT MATNEY            M4044         4/15     1:45:41     2:01:46     2:01:36     5:49:03
47    SCOTT GOLDSTEIN        M4044         5/15     1:44:03     1:55:27     2:11:19     5:50:47
48    MIKE SMITH             M4549        11/30     1:55:33     1:59:44     1:55:46     5:51:03
49    MIKE PFEFFERKORN       M4044         6/15     1:43:55     1:58:22     2:08:52     5:51:08
50    GEORGE BLUST           M3539        10/27     1:51:47     1:53:29     2:05:58     5:51:12
51    PAULA RICKERD          F3539          2/7     1:50:57     1:58:55     2:01:38     5:51:29
52    WILLIAM HUTCHINSON     M3539        11/27     1:52:04     1:56:05     2:04:05     5:52:12
53    KERMIT HOGESTON        M3539        12/27     1:42:38     1:49:28     2:21:28     5:53:33
54    DAN SCHROEDER          M4044         7/15     1:54:58     1:53:19     2:07:23     5:55:39
55    BRAD COMPTON           M5054         4/17     1:46:38     2:02:02     2:07:34     5:56:13
56    BUDD GLASSBERG         M5559         3/14     2:04:14     1:58:40     1:53:45     5:56:37
57    ANDREW HOBSON          M2024          3/7     2:03:19     1:51:55     2:01:49     5:57:03
58    CASEY LOPEZ            M2529         4/10     2:00:32     1:58:39     1:58:36     5:57:47
59    JOHN SMOCK             M2529         5/10     1:45:05     2:03:21     2:10:00     5:58:25
60    RITA BARNES            F4549          2/6     1:55:35     2:05:09     1:59:16     5:59:59
61    MARC LAUDEMAN          M4549        12/30     1:56:16     2:02:31     2:03:41     6:02:27
62    BRAD SERF              M3539        13/27     1:54:42     2:04:20     2:03:27     6:02:28
63    MARK LEATHERMAN        M4044         8/15     1:45:54     2:00:36     2:16:21     6:02:50
64    ED STUART              M5559         4/14     1:55:55     1:58:11     2:11:34     6:05:38
65    MARK BEALS             M4044         9/15     1:49:44     2:02:24     2:15:29     6:07:36
66    JAMI HOLM              F2529          1/4     1:54:35     2:05:27     2:07:55     6:07:56
67    DIRK SCHWEITZER        M3034         7/13     1:45:56     2:04:19     2:18:47     6:09:02
68    MICHAEL MATTESON       M4549        13/30     1:44:42     2:03:52     2:20:32     6:09:05
69    DAVID GLASS            M3539        14/27     1:47:19     2:04:53     2:18:37     6:10:48
70    LOGAN VAUGHN           M2024          4/7     1:47:19     2:04:54     2:18:36     6:10:49
71    BRIAN NASH             M4549        14/30     1:43:37     2:01:37     2:27:10     6:12:22
72    DICK CANTERBURY        M5559         5/14     2:01:40     2:04:23     2:06:50     6:12:52
73    TOM HENSON             M5559         6/14     1:54:40     2:05:20     2:14:36     6:14:35
74    JULIE MCNULTY          F4044         3/10     1:53:52     2:09:20     2:12:22     6:15:33
75    RICHARD BARTON         M5054         5/17     1:53:11     2:10:02     2:12:24     6:15:35
76    BETTY FUNKHOUSER       F4549          3/6     2:02:49     2:03:00     2:10:22     6:16:11
77    MATTHEW KENNEDY        M2529         6/10     2:01:14     2:10:29     2:04:31     6:16:13
78    BRADLEY ZIGLER         M3539        15/27     2:01:34     2:08:35     2:06:05     6:16:13
79    SCOTT FERRARI          M4549        15/30     1:48:00     2:12:32     2:15:56     6:16:28
80    TOM PINSKI             M4044        10/15     1:54:27     2:02:02     2:20:23     6:16:51
81    DAVID FARLEY           M4044        11/15     1:59:24     2:11:27     2:07:11     6:18:00
82    DOUGLAS HUFF           M5559         7/14     1:56:38     2:03:34     2:20:42     6:20:53
83    TRENT PHILLIPS         M3034         8/13     2:03:05     2:06:14     2:11:48     6:21:07
84    DIANE LEGATE           F4549          4/6     2:09:47     2:07:12     2:04:32     6:21:31
85    DAVID SWENSON          M5054         6/17     2:06:40     2:10:02     2:04:50     6:21:32
86    BILL DEY               M4549        16/30     2:04:01     2:07:46     2:09:47     6:21:32
87    TRAVIS SYBROWSKY       M3539        16/27     2:01:59     2:04:43     2:16:16     6:22:57
88    TONY MAZUR             M5054         7/17     2:00:55     2:09:21     2:14:18     6:24:32
89    NANCY BURROWS          F3539          3/7     2:03:09     2:08:45     2:13:15     6:25:08
90    CHARLIE SKOOG          M5054         8/17     1:44:50     2:06:43     2:34:59     6:26:31
91    BRUCE HOUSTON          M4549        17/30     2:06:00     2:02:40     2:17:56     6:26:36
92    ADAM WILSON            M3034         9/13     1:59:35     2:07:30     2:19:43     6:26:47
93    SCOTT HUDSON           M3539        17/27     2:02:39     2:08:14     2:16:36     6:27:28
94    MICHELLE PAYNE         F3539          4/7     1:51:35     2:09:08     2:26:47     6:27:29
95    STEVEN VOLLMAR         M3034        10/13     1:52:52     2:14:25     2:20:30     6:27:47
96    JIM SULLIVAN           M5054         9/17     1:59:18     2:11:00     2:17:37     6:27:54
97    GEORGE KENNEDY         M3034        11/13     1:59:36     2:09:17     2:19:06     6:27:58
98    JAMES MCKINNON         M4549        18/30     1:49:43     2:05:30     2:33:10     6:28:23
99    GREGORY TOWNSEND       M5054        10/17     2:04:50     2:04:05     2:19:36     6:28:31
100   WENDY WEXLER-KALE      F4044         4/10     2:00:32     2:06:45     2:23:05     6:30:20
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101   JAMES SMITH            M3539        18/27     1:52:52     2:15:04     2:22:43     6:30:37
102   SCOTT HANDLEY          M4549        19/30     2:11:40     2:10:01     2:09:16     6:30:56
103   ABBIE HAWKES           F2024          2/3     1:52:48     2:15:47     2:24:46     6:33:20
104   CLAUDE SPENCER         M5559         8/14     1:52:49     2:15:47     2:24:45     6:33:20
105   DALLAS LEATHERMAN      M5054        11/17     1:52:59     2:13:17     2:28:03     6:34:19
106   AMY COMPANY            F2529          2/4     1:58:35     2:09:52     2:26:44     6:35:10
107   NICK GIGNAC            M3539        19/27     2:04:16     2:12:50     2:18:05     6:35:11
108   BRIAN HAINSWORTH       M2529         7/10     2:06:15     2:13:49     2:16:02     6:36:05
109   DENISE FERGUSON        F4044         5/10     1:59:32     2:14:34     2:23:52     6:37:57
110   JANET COLE             F5054          1/2     2:04:46     2:16:38     2:16:54     6:38:17
111   TONY VOLLMAR           M3539        20/27     1:52:53     2:18:47     2:28:35     6:40:14
112   KAITLIN SOLMONSON      F2024          3/3     2:13:22     2:19:38     2:07:30     6:40:29
113   BRIAN DUNN             M2024          5/7     1:56:55     2:09:31     2:34:13     6:40:38
114   NICK KARAS             M2024          6/7     1:56:55     2:09:31     2:34:14     6:40:38
115   LEONARD FISH           M3539        21/27     2:01:54     2:14:46     2:24:14     6:40:53
116   BRAD CURELL            M2529         8/10     1:59:35     2:24:04     2:17:59     6:41:38
117   EVIE POWERS            F4044         6/10     2:10:47     2:12:20     2:18:47     6:41:52
118   MICHAEL MAHER          M3539        22/27     1:54:53     2:36:39     2:14:28     6:46:00
119   PHILIP STUART          M3034        12/13     2:01:23     2:19:08     2:26:29     6:46:59
120   RICHARD PLEZIA         M4549        20/30     2:14:57     2:19:44     2:12:41     6:47:20
121   SCOTT JACAWAY          M4549        21/30     2:14:57     2:19:43     2:12:41     6:47:20
122   JULIE HAGEN            F3539          5/7     2:12:24     2:18:24     2:16:51     6:47:39
123   SARAH MCNALLY          F2529          3/4     2:13:21     2:19:38     2:15:25     6:48:24
124   JOSHUA MOEHLE          M2024          7/7     1:48:35     2:44:25     2:15:25     6:48:24
125   SUSAN DOUGLAS          F4044         7/10     1:59:45     2:23:32     2:27:13     6:50:28
126   JAMES KELDSEN          M3539        23/27     1:59:36     2:11:18     2:41:57     6:52:50
127   DAVE BECHTOLD          M5054        12/17     2:04:36     2:20:13     2:29:16     6:54:04
128   CURT KING              M5054        13/17     2:07:11     2:14:10     2:33:52     6:55:11
129   CATHY DREXLER          F4044         8/10     2:11:22     2:17:29     2:27:33     6:56:22
130   JULI AISTARS           F4549          5/6     2:15:40     2:21:53     2:20:49     6:58:22
131   MARIT JANSE            M4549        22/30     2:15:16     2:27:42     2:17:38     7:00:35
132   RICK WEDDING           M3539        24/27     2:09:14     2:09:55     2:41:45     7:00:54
133   RICHARD TAYLOR         M4549        23/30     2:05:28     2:25:25     2:31:38     7:02:29
134   SUSAN CANEVELLO        F3539          6/7     2:16:08     2:24:14     2:23:03     7:03:24
135   LYNN KARNER            M4549        24/30     2:16:08     2:24:13     2:23:15     7:03:36
136   ELIZABETH NACHTWEY     F3034          2/5     2:11:02     2:23:38     2:28:56     7:03:36
137   JIM HALSEY             M4549        25/30     2:07:13     2:25:04     2:32:02     7:04:18
138   BRUCE PURDY            M4549        26/30     2:12:05     2:23:43     2:28:46     7:04:32
139   RICK GEORGE            M4549        27/30     2:11:01     2:24:09     2:29:23     7:04:33
140   PATRICK GORMAN         M4549        28/30     2:11:03     2:24:31     2:29:01     7:04:34
141   ROB APPLE              M4044        12/15     2:13:20     2:22:14     2:29:21     7:04:55
142   FRED MAZURSKI          M5054        14/17     2:05:06     2:26:18     2:34:18     7:05:41
143   BRENT BARTA            M4549        29/30     1:53:49     2:28:34     2:46:30     7:08:52
144   GLORIA ROSE-JAMES      F4549          6/6     2:10:46     2:27:11     2:34:37     7:12:34
145   DENNIS KEENER          M5054        15/17     2:14:28     2:25:48     2:32:50     7:13:05
146   TOM THORNTON           M3539        25/27     2:14:28     2:25:48     2:32:50     7:13:05
147   JIM HESS               M5559         9/14     2:14:28     2:25:17     2:33:22     7:13:05
148   RITA JOHNSTON          F4044         9/10     2:16:08     2:32:45     2:24:23     7:13:15
149   BRIAN RADGOWSKI        M2529         9/10     2:20:00     2:17:00     2:38:01     7:14:59
150   DAVID HUGHES           M6070          1/5     2:22:31     2:23:37     2:28:52     7:14:59
151   RICHARD VOGT           M6070          2/5     2:16:04     2:27:04     2:34:48     7:17:56
152   STEVE SCHMITT          M4044        13/15     2:18:13     2:31:33     2:28:52     7:18:36
153   ROSEMARY EVANS         F5054          2/2     2:15:55     2:31:49     2:34:04     7:21:47
154   GABRIEL KOHN           M3034        13/13     2:02:27     2:37:18     2:43:28     7:23:12
155   RAY SCOLAVINO          M4044        14/15     2:11:36     2:30:51     2:48:06     7:30:32
156   LARRY BLOUGH           M5559        10/14     2:18:09     2:27:40     2:46:28     7:32:17
157   JEFF WRIGHT            M3539        26/27     2:13:01     2:29:27     2:50:36     7:33:02
158   RICH LIMACHER          M5559        11/14     2:16:01     2:31:14     2:49:43     7:36:57
159   KIM LOVE-OTTOBRE       F3539          7/7     2:13:55     2:37:31     2:47:06     7:38:30
160   NATALIE KIK-BROWN      F4044        10/10     2:15:46     2:35:35     2:48:37     7:39:58
161   ELLEN ERHARDT          F3034          3/5     2:31:21     2:43:03     2:29:48     7:44:10
162   REBECCA OLSZEWSKI      F2529          4/4     2:31:21     2:29:54     2:42:57     7:44:11
163   JOHN PETROVICH         M5054        16/17     2:44:24     2:30:02     2:29:46     7:44:11
164   AARON ENGLERT          M2529        10/10     1:56:02     2:54:14     2:56:01     7:46:16
165   BOB GABBEY             M4044        15/15     2:24:34     2:43:58     2:39:48     7:48:19
166   SAMUEL GILLIE          M3539        27/27     2:23:47     2:43:23     2:42:50     7:49:59
167   KAREN GILLIE           F3034          4/5     2:23:48     2:46:24     2:39:48     7:49:59
168   ROBERT WHITTEN         M5054        17/17     2:14:38     2:36:49     3:00:21     7:51:47
169   JENNIFER SAVAGE        F3034          5/5     2:15:20     2:48:23     2:48:24     7:52:06
170   KEITH BERNARD          M4549        30/30     2:15:02     2:47:25     2:52:42     7:55:08
171   DICK HOGAN             M5559        12/14     2:26:29     2:41:46     2:53:39     8:01:53
172   BUD STIFFLER           M6070          3/5     2:24:18     2:44:19     2:53:17     8:01:53
173   MANUEL LOPEZ           M6070          4/5     2:34:26     2:41:49     2:54:56     8:11:10
174   BARON HANSEN           M5559        13/14     2:19:19     2:54:51     2:59:30     8:13:40
175   DAVID WINTERS          M6070          5/5     2:16:37     3:11:51     3:11:53     8:40:19
176   EUGENE BRUCKERT        M70UP          1/1     2:43:01     3:05:27     3:11:29     8:59:56
177   DAVID HEITKAMP         M5559        14/14     2:28:40     3:06:28     3:28:23     9:03:30
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